64719998
General Information
Product ID:  64719998
ABB Type Designation:  AIRCOMP 300-50 288X292X47
Catalog Description:  AIRCOMP 300-50 288X292X47; FILTER (AIR)
Long Description:  AIRCOMP 300-50 288X292X47
Additional Information
ABB Type Designation:  AIRCOMP 300-50 288X292X47
Core Credit:  0.00
Country of Origin:  United Kingdom (GB)
Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number:  84213925
Gross Weight:  0.2 kg
Invoice Description:  FILTER (AIR)
Made To Order:  No
Medium Description:  CASSETTE FILTER
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Order Multiple:  1 piece
Part Type:  New
Product Name:  FILTER (AIR)
Product Net Weight:  0.2 kg
Quote Only:  No
Selling Unit of Measure:  piece
Short Description:  -
Parts & Services  Drives  Low voltage AC drives  Industrial drives  ACS880 multidrives
 ACS880-207 - IGBT supply unit
Parts & Services  Drives  Low voltage AC drives  Industrial drives  ACS880 multidrives
 ACS880-307 - Diode supply unit
Parts & Services  Drives  Low voltage AC drives  Industrial drives  ACS880 multidrives
 ACS880-907 - Regenerative rectifier unit
Parts & Services  Drives  Low voltage AC drives  Industrial drives  ACS880 single drives
 ACS880-07 - Cabinet-built single drive
Parts & Services  Drives  Low voltage AC drives  Industrial drives  ACS880 single drives
 ACS880-17 - Cabinet-built regenerative single drive
Parts & Services  Drives  Low voltage AC drives  Industrial drives  ACS880 single drives
 ACS880-37 - Cabinet-built low harmonic single drive